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Universidad Nacional del Comahue

PADRONES OFICIALIZADOS 2025

FACULTAD DE HUMANIDADES- SEDE SAN CARLOS DE BARILOCHE
CLAUSTRO ESTUDIANTES FAHU

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DNI N° DE LEGAJO
ABELIN AGUIRRE, MARIA NATALIA 24.689.730 FAHU-532
ALBERTE CAMBA, ENRIQUE 23.511.077 FAHU-1802
ALDERETE, JAVIER ROMAN 30.026.277 FAHU-78
ALOI, MANUEL 42.082.197 FAHU-1495
ARANDA, CRISTIAN EDUARDO 24.828.693 110580
ARCE, ALBERTO MARTIN 23.421.553 132769
ARTEAGA, NATALIAANDREA 36.352.638 128862
AZAR, JOSE 42.809.291 FAHU-1545
BALBONTIN, JULIO MATIAS NICOLAS 43.215.747 FAHU-3748
BARADIT CARRENO, HECTOR ALEJANDRO 27.573.482 134013
BARCELO, GABRIEL 26.081.724 FAHU-1640
BENEGAS, MARTA del CARMEN 20.793.442 77706
BERNARDI, BRUNO 29.587.976 FAHU-91
BIRNMANN, SELENA ABRIL 41.232.106 FAHU-456
BOASSO, THOMAS ANDRES 44.705.546 FAHU-2855
BRIGNOLI, DAVID MAXIMILIANO 27.988.394 FAHU-252
BRITOS, MARTIN ALEJANDRO 35.601.528 129968
CALFIN, MATIAS EXEQUIEL 41.356.537 FAHU-172
CANO, NATALIA 22.471.402 87389
CARCAMO, CAROLINA VANESA 34.292.682 132792
CARRASCO, GRACIELA 21.927.910 FAHU-3813
CARRO, GABRIELA ALEJANDRA 38.091.279 FAHU-448
CASTIGLIONE, VANESA CARLA 22.042.417 FAHU-3875
CHEUQUE ARBE, GABRIELA FERNANDA 36.320.877 131568
CICIARELLO, MARCOS DOMINGO 30.784.440 FAHU-3575
COHEN BARRIENTOS, ARACELY DELFINA 46.330.601 FAHU-3365
CONTRERAS, JULIO ALEJANDRO 36.176.537 FAHU-3509
CONTRERAS, SOLEDAD DE LOS ANGELES 30.388.175 FAHU-2677
CORIGLIANO, VANESA LIS 23.605.623 FAHU-910
CUEVAS , INES HORIANA 20.306.719 FAHU-2099
CURINAO, JOSE LUIS 38.429.905 130381
DAPENA BLANQUER, CUYEN ALHUE 44.324.260 FAHU-3505
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DEL CASTILLO, ENRI MIQUEAS
DESIMONE, MARCO AGUSTIN

DIAZ, PAULA JEMINA

DOBERS, JULIAN IGNACIO
DOMINGUEZ, José Antonio

FALLAS CARDENAS, ALEXANDER
FARCY, CRISTINA CLARA
FIGUEROA MONTECINO , JACQUELINE JAN
FIGUEROA, VICTOR OMAR
FORGIONE, JULIAANDREA
FOUSSADIER, MARIA FLORENCIA
GARAYALDE, GABRIELA ALEJANDRA
GHERSA, FEDERICA

GIMENEZ, CRISTINA PAOLA
GIMENEZ, MANUEL

GOMEZ, LUIS HUMBERTO
GONZALEZ, LEANDRO EZEQUIEL
GUAJARDO, GABRIELA ALEJANDRA
GUERRINI, SERGIO ERNESTO
HUBE, GIANNI FRANCO

HUERAO, BRAIAN LEONEL

JAIME, JOHANNA DENIS

JARA, EDUARDO CARLOS

JOFRE, ANALIA DEL VALLE

JOHN, DANA SAMANTA

LANDRO, MAILEN

LOHRMANN, PEDRO

LOPEZ AGUILO, EVELYN FLORENCIA
LUETTO, DANTE

MAIZON, NORMA ANDREA
MANQUILLAN, JOANA BELEN
MANTELLI, GUILLERMO LEONARDO
MARILEO, REMIGIA

MARIN, CRISTINA BEATRIZ
MARTINEZ, LAURA VALERIA
MIGUEL, CINTIA ABIGAIL
MILLANAHUEL, CLELIA MIRNA
MILLERON, MARIA INES

MIRANDA, ROCIO STEFANIA
MONTIEL NAVARRO, ELCIRA DE LAS NIEVES
MORIXE, JUAN MARTIN
MOSQUERA CUESTA, MARGLEINIS
MOYA, CARLOS JULIO

MUNOZ, FACUNDO GABRIEL

39.584.734
45.212.023
39.585.271
39.847.156
40.110.729
95.086.540
22.527.640
39.075.321
35.594.687
28.236.895
26.258.595
20.965.081
33.761.966
32.574.174
38.532.596
27.435.080
45.208.890
43.216.903
16.722.708
40.807.909
43.488.579
36.070.083
23.997.975
23.494.073
30.995.002
42.350.265
42.421.189
37.693.896
44.352.712
35.074.616
41.356.532
33.476.823
20.123.479
16.392.469
25.184.483
40.707.131
28.356.523
30.391.997
36.841.312
93.955.773
45.798.665
94.893.953
33.658.295
47.243.662

FAHU-3230
FAHU-3123
FAHU-804
FAHU-1787
134012
FAHU-1866
132770
FAHU-3103
FAHU-2812
126284
87457
FAHU-684
FAHU-3018
FAHU-3615
132978
FAHU-576
FAHU-3093
FAHU-1500
125528
FAHU-621
FAHU-2103
FAHU-89
FAHU-3811
110578
132793
FAHU-1638
FAHU-776
FAHU-2181
FAHU-3347
132779
FAHU-1793
117901
FAHU-3822
FAHU-459
FAHU-2499
FAHU-169
129967
110645
126895
132805
FAHU-3351
FAHU-1809
FAHU-3502
FAHU-3809
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NABEL, SILVINA

NAPOLI, ALEJANDRA MARIELA
NAVARRO, AZUL MILAGROS
NIETO SIERPE, ROMINA EVELYN
NOVELLO, FAVIO HERNAN
NOVOA, BARBARA

OBREQUE, VALENTINA MILAGROS
OLATTE, CELESTE LUCIA

OYARZUN CONTRERAS, JAQUELINE AGUST

PACHECO, CESAR ADRIAN
PAINEFIL, CRISTINA DEL CARMEN
PALACIOS, NANCY MALEN

PARRA JARA, TERESA SILVANA
PELLE, ANABELLA

PIAZZA, CYNTHIA SOLEDAD
PINCHULEF , ARACELI MARTINA
PRAFIL, GONZALO NIHUEN

PRAFIL, JOANA NOEMI

PRAT, JUAN CARLOS

PUENTE VIELMA, MAGALI

QUIDEL, TAMARA ALEJANDRA
QUIRNO COSTA, MARIA CRISTINA
RAMIREZ, WASHINGTON PEDRO
RENDO, LUIS ALBERTO

ROCA, ELENA PATRICIA GENOVEVA
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ FERRERIA, KEANU
RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS JULIAN
ROMAIRONE, SANTIAGO

RUFFINI, ALEJANDRA EMILCE

RUIZ, JENARO TOMAS

RUIZ, MALEN MARCELINA
SALAZAR BORAS, MATIAS EMILIANO
SANDOVAL, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
SARMIENTO, MARIA ESTER
SAUCED, HERNAN MARTIN
SEPULVEDA, NANCY FERNANDA
STILO, MILAGROS JAEL

SUAREZ, THIAGO

SVAMPA, CANDELA

TEJERO, IGNACIO

TELLEZ, PAULINA BELEN

TOME, NICOLAS

TORRES, CAMILA ANDREA

TROIAN, ANA KARINA

20.729.134
31.507.994
45.429.845
35.077.008
30.025.304
36.809.276
46.797.056
46.536.589
41.321.334
22.217.934
32.213.760
36.393.893
35.313.233
28.593.661
25.705.003
39.648.832
44.040.734
36.580.477
24.732.156
39.402.736
33.280.428
21.055.094
17.484.731
13.089.691
20.911.956
94.148.947
33.658.496
31.674.765
12.588.212
44.324.076
36.580.488
44.664.084
33.205.623
11.345.769
32.320.916
30.753.414
43.267.065
46.024.145
38.532.675
46.334.423
37.949.812
42.704.937
40.325.115
24.616.356

FAHU-934
FAHU-2392
FAHU-2779

120216
FAHU-887
132801
FAHU-3484
FAHU-3253
FAHU-578
29908
105326
127029
124260
FAHU-1647
FAHU-2940

FAHU-221
FAHU-3740

132297

FAHU-470

FAHU-3746
125501
FAHU-3341
75210
125857
128828
FAHU-3847
FAHU-3574

FAHU-234
FAHU-1542
FAHU-3099
FAHU-2186
FAHU-3127
FAHU-2129

77595
FAHU-3158
FAHU-3348
FAHU-3037
FAHU-3364
FAHU-3508
FAHU-3846

130076
FAHU-1644
FAHU-81
FAHU-2736
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VALDIVIEZO DIAS, MANUEL ALEJANDRO 41.401.687 FAHU-1654
VELEZ, GIANELLA ANABEL 43.684.841 FAHU-2009
VIDAL, CINTHIA ELENA 35.593.074 FAHU-614
YANISELLI, NOELIA BEATRIZ 44.038.404 FAHU-2021
YEBER, HORACIO JUAN 16.058.142 FAHU-2850
YETANO, SELENE ABRIL 38.431.875 130090
ZAPATA, ALDANA 39.646.934 134009
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